
WAKULLA GARDENS
BLOCK 4 LOT 14
OR 2 P 887 OR 357 P 330

SAPP DANIEL R/SAPP PORTIA S
547 EAST IVAN ROAD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-008-06698-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
8.00 1.25/

10/14/2021 FRJS
10/14/2021 FRJS 03/19/2018 FRJS

10/14/2021 FRJS 0.12 7,000 0 0 7,000

STANDARD
3

100,411
1,272
7,000

108,683
9,649
99,034

0
99,034

108,683
0

93,830

1182/0281 12/02/2020 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVENS JOHN R

SAPP DANIEL R & POR

0676/0020 9/14/2006 WD Q I 105,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROGDON LAMAR & CAROL

STEVENS JOHN R

2024
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INCR EYB 2001-2005 PRMT OB21-000042

PU NEW TRAV

XFOB LN 3, DEL XFOB LN 4

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME, PU NEW TRAV, PU

OB21-000042 RE-ROOF-CC 0 01/28/2021

027883 SFD 0 06/19/2001

HX Base Yr

16 MOHAWK TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,023 100.8000 119.70 122,453 2001 2005 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 2001 1,000 98,154

FOP 70 30 2001 21 2,061

PTO 48 5 2019 2 196

1,118 1,023 100,411

BAS=[YR=2001] W10 PTO=[YR=2019]  N6 W8 S6 E8$ W30 S25 E16
FOP=[YR=2001]  S5 E14 N5 W14$ E24 N25$.

BAS
2001

10

30

25

16

24

25

PTO
2019

6

8

6

8

FOP
2001

5

14

5

14

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 0 0 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 480

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 15 3 45.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 54

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 123.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 738

1,272

1 000100 C SFR 0 62.50 80.80 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


